45.000 1.00 45.000 0.00 165.375

60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

43.000 1.00 43.000 0.00 158.025

BILL OF ENTRY CHARGES 

CLEARANCE  

HANDLING CHARGES EXPORT 

COLLECTION-1TON 68.000 1.00 68.000 0.00 249.900

216.00 0.00 793.80

Total Amount in USD: 216.00

Total Amount in AED: 793.80

USD Two Hundred And Sixteen Only

AED Seven Hundred Ninety Three And Eighty Fils Only